
Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 27 fencers)
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name and first name number club nat. d.o.b.

AAGAARD Mads 1 FKTV VORDINGBO DEN 4/5/2000
AL-MESHREF Omar 99 MF19 MALMÖ SYR 22/12/2000
ARONOWITSCH Zeev 99 SAF STOCKHOLM SWE 23/7/2002
AVILAN Sebastian 41 MF19 MALMÖ SWE 18/4/2000
BERGSTRÖM Tobias 99 I2 KARLSTAD SWE 29/5/2003
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth 5 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 12/12/2000
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils 7 A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 14/2/2000
DIEMER Alfred 9 HFK HELLERUP DEN 27/4/2003
ERIKSSON Filip 2 UF UPPSALA SWE 26/9/2000
ERIKSSON Isak 99 I2 KARLSTAD SWE 30/3/2003
JENSEN August Lindstrom 3 HFK HELLERUP DEN 11/2/2001
JEPPESEN Tobias 2 HFK HELLERUP DEN 2/8/2001
KUTTI David 28 WFF ÖREBRO SWE 6/12/2003
KYKKÄNEN Robert 14 PM-BF FIN 16/2/2003
LAZER Daniel 36 MF19 MALMÖ SWE 16/10/2001
LINOW Rasmus 49 SC ITZEHOE GER 12/3/2001
LUNDEGREN Axel 8 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 15/5/2002
NORRMAN Henrik 16 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 2/7/2001
OJALA Tuomas 5 TMÅF FIN 2/5/2001
PAHKALA Pyry 10 KYIF/UR33 FIN 22/4/2002
RODIONOV Albert 99 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE 8/5/2001
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Kon 11 GFK GÖTEBORG POL 28/9/2001
SKALS Oscar Juul 6 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 26/6/2001
SVERKER Samuel 6 UF UPPSALA SWE 3/5/2001
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel 4 LFK LINKÖPING SWE 3/5/2000
VON POST Joel 21 MFFG MALMÖ SWE 13/9/2001
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus 8 HFK HELLERUP DEN 7/5/2000
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Formula of the competition
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27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
27 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers

Round No 2
26 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 6, 4 poules of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  8
Referee: TERHO Maija FIN KAVE

V/M ind. HS rank
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE  V  2  V  V 0.750 8 17 1
LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  2  2  V  4 0.250 -6 13 4
AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBOR DEN  V  V  V  3 0.750 5 18 2
LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE  0  4  4  2 0.000 -10 10 5
LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER  2  V  V  V 0.750 3 17 3

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  9
Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN  V  3  V  1 0.500 -1 14 3
AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE  2  3  1  1 0.000 -13 7 5
JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE  3  V  2  1 0.250 -5 11 4
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE  V  V  2  V 0.750 9 17 2

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  10
Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn SWE UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR  3  1  1  0 0.000 -15 5 5
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  1  3  4 0.250 -5 13 4
ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  V  4  2 0.500 2 16 3
SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  11
Referee: GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE  1  4  1  V  0 0.200 -13 11 5
NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz GFK GÖTEBORG POL  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE  4  4  1  3  2 0.000 -9 14 6
JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  4  V  1 V3 0.600 2 18 4

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  12
Referee: DIACONITA Octavian ROU ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM SWE  S  S  S  S  S forfait 6
KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN  X  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE  X  4  2  1  4 0.000 -9 11 5
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE  X  V  V  4  4 0.500 4 18 3
OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN  X  2  V  V  V 0.750 6 17 1
DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN  X  2  V  V  1 0.500 -5 13 4

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.04.2017 20:18



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE 1.000 12 20 qualifier
2 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 1.000 10 20 qualifier
3 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG POL 0.800 12 24 qualifier
4 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.800 5 21 qualifier
5 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 9 17 qualifier
6 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 0.750 8 17 qualifier
7 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 0.750 6 17 qualifier
7 SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.750 6 17 qualifier
9 AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBO DEN 0.750 5 18 qualifier

10 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 0.750 4 17 qualifier
11 LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER 0.750 3 17 qualifier
12 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.600 3 18 qualifier
13 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.600 2 18 qualifier
14 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE 0.500 4 18 qualifier
15 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 2 16 qualifier
16 PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
17 DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.500 -5 13 qualifier
18 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.250 -5 13 qualifier
19 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
20 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.250 -6 13 qualifier
21 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
22 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE 0.000 -9 14 qualifier
23 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.000 -9 11 qualifier
24 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -10 10 qualifier
25 AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
26 AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:35    piste No  8
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE  1  0  0  3 0.000 -16 4 5
ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE  V  4  V  V 0.750 9 19 2
AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBOR DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  2  0  4 0.250 -4 11 4
LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER  V  2  0  V 0.500 -5 12 3

Poule No 2    10:35    piste No  9
Referee: DORDEVIC Larisa SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

V/M ind. HS rank
KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN  1  V  V  3 0.500 0 14 3
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE  V  V  V  4 0.750 10 19 1
ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE  2  2  2  0 0.000 -14 6 5
LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  2  1  V  V 0.500 -3 13 4
JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  V  V  4 0.750 7 19 2

Poule No 3    10:35    piste No  10
Referee: EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 3 21 4
RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE  4  1  4  2  V 0.200 -6 16 5
DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 4 24 2
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz GFK GÖTEBORG POL V4 V  3  4  V 0.600 6 21 3
AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR  1  2  1  4  0 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 4    10:35    piste No  11
Referee: JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE  1  V  V  V 0.750 3 16 1
SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN  V V4  3  4 0.500 3 16 2
LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE  3  2  V  3 0.250 -3 13 5
PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN  1  V  2  V 0.500 -4 13 4
NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  4  V  V  4 0.500 1 18 3

Poule No 5    10:35    piste No  12
Referee: ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE  1  4  V  4 0.250 -4 14 4
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE  V  2  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE  3  0  2  2 0.000 -13 7 5
OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN  V  4  2  V 0.500 0 16 3
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBO DEN 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 1.000 10 20 qualifier
3 DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.800 10 24 qualifier
4 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 4 24 qualifier
5 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE 0.750 10 19 qualifier
6 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 9 19 qualifier
7 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.750 7 19 qualifier
8 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 7 17 qualifier
9 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.750 3 16 qualifier

10 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG POL 0.600 6 21 qualifier
11 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 0.600 3 21 qualifier
12 SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.500 3 16 qualifier
13 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.500 1 18 qualifier
14 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 0.500 0 16 qualifier
15 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 0.500 0 14 qualifier
16 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 -3 13 qualifier
17 PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.500 -4 13 qualifier
18 LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER 0.500 -5 12 qualifier
19 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.250 -3 13 qualifier
20 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.250 -4 14 qualifier
21 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
22 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
23 AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
24 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
25 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
26 AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE 0.875 21 39 qualifier
2 AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBO DEN 0.875 21 38 qualifier
3 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.875 17 39 qualifier
4 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.778 12 38 qualifier
5 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 16 34 qualifier
6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG POL 0.700 18 45 qualifier
7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.700 7 42 qualifier
8 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 0.667 11 38 qualifier
9 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.667 6 39 qualifier

10 DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.667 5 37 qualifier
11 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE 0.625 14 37 qualifier
12 SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.625 9 33 qualifier
13 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 0.625 6 33 qualifier
14 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.625 5 32 qualifier
15 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN 0.625 4 31 qualifier
16 LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER 0.625 -2 29 qualifier
17 PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN 0.500 -5 27 qualifier
18 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.375 -9 26 qualifier
19 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.250 -9 25 qualifier
20 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.250 -9 24 qualifier
21 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.125 -13 23 qualifier
22 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.111 -29 15 qualifier
23 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE 0.100 -15 30 qualifier
24 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE 0.000 -23 17 qualifier
25 AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -26 14 qualifier
26 AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR 0.000 -32 13 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.04.2017 20:19



Malmö Open U17 Epee Boys

page 1/11 ERIKSSON Filip SWE

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 PAHKALA Pyry FIN

16 LINOW Rasmus GER    15/14

9 NORRMAN Henrik SWE

24 ERIKSSON Isak SWE    15/6

25 AVILAN Sebastian SWE

8 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE    15/4

5 SVERKER Samuel SWE

28 --------- ---

21 LAZER Daniel SWE

12 SKALS Oscar Juul DEN    15/4

13 OJALA Tuomas FIN

20 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN    15/11

29 --------- ---

4 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN

3 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN

30 --------- ---

19 KUTTI David SWE

14 VON POST Joel SWE    15/12

11 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE

22 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE    15/5

27 --------- ---

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konra POL

7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN

26 AL-MESHREF Omar SYR    15/6

23 RODIONOV Albert SWE

10 DIEMER Alfred DEN    15/13

15 KYKKÄNEN Robert FIN

18 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE    15/12

31 --------- ---

2 AAGAARD Mads DEN

ERIKSSON Filip

Tableau of 16

PAHKALA Pyry
   15/14

NORRMAN Henrik

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils
   15/11

SVERKER Samuel

SKALS Oscar Juul
   15/7

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus

JENSEN August Lindstrom
   15/14

JEPPESEN Tobias

KUTTI David
   15/5

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konra
   15/14

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

RODIONOV Albert
   15/14

LUNDEGREN Axel

AAGAARD Mads
   15/9

PAHKALA Pyry

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

SVERKER Samuel

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus

JEPPESEN Tobias

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth

AAGAARD Mads



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

page 1/1

1 PAHKALA Pyry FIN

Tableau of 8

8 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE    15/9

5 SVERKER Samuel SWE

4 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN    15/8

3 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN

6 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE    15/11

7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN

2 AAGAARD Mads DEN    15/11

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

Semi-finals

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus
   15/13

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

AAGAARD Mads
   15/12

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus

Final

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel

   15/12
ULLTJÄRN Gabriel



Malmö Open 2017
U17 Epee Boys

Malmö, 08.04.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING SWE
2 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP DEN
3 AAGAARD Mads FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN
3 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
5 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP DEN
6 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE
7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
8 PAHKALA Pyry KYIF/UR33 FIN
9 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA SWE

10 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP DEN
11 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG POL
12 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
13 SKALS Oscar Juul FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
14 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
15 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO SWE
16 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA SWE
17 DIEMER Alfred HFK HELLERUP DEN
18 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN
19 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ SWE
20 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM-BF FIN
21 LINOW Rasmus SC ITZEHOE GER
22 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ SWE
23 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD SWE
24 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD SWE
25 AVILAN Sebastian MF19 MALMÖ SWE
26 AL-MESHREF Omar MF19 MALMÖ SYR

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.04.2017 20:20


